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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 202042-11-0023 042-1211-0033-20 KATHA HALDER ARABINDA HALDER HISG
GE1 (TU)
2 202042-11-0097 042-1211-0291-20 BHAVYA BHATT YOGENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHURY HISA
CC2 (TU)
3  212042-11-0019 042-1211-0025-21 BIPASHA SAHA BIPUL SAHA EDCA
CC1 (TH)
4 212042-11-0053 042-1211-0064-21 KRISHNA PRAMANICK LATE SANJIB PRAMANICK ENGA
CC1 (TH)
5 212042-11-0126 042-1213-0044-21 KOEL MAHATO TARKESHWAR MAHATO EDCA PHIG BNGM
CC2 (TH) GE1 AECCH
6  222042-11-0001 042-1211-0001-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BNGA ECOG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
7 222042-11-0002 042-1211-0002-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH BNGA SANG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0003-22 TASMIA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BNGA ECOG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
9  222042-11-0004 042-1211-0004-22 ZEBA NAAZ SHARAFAT HOSSAIN BNGA ECOG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
10 222042-11-0006 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG
GE1 (TH)
11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0008-22 POULAMI MAL BHOLANATH MAL BNGA GEOG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
12 222042-11-0008 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA PHIG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
13 222042-11-0009 042-1211-0013-22 BARNALI JANA LATE BALARAM JANA BNGA GEOG
CC1 (TH) GE1 (TH)
14  222042-11-0010 042-1211-0014-22 SHREYA ALUNI SANJOY ALUNI BNGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
15 222042-11-0011 042-1211-0015-22 RUKSHANDA NISHA MD ISRAIL BNGG EDCA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
16 222042-11-0012 042-1211-0016-22 TEESHA SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA EDCA PLSG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
17  222042-11-0013 042-1211-0017-22 SWEETY SARDAR GOBINDA SARDAR BNGG EDCA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
18  222042-11-0015 042-1211-0019-22 NAFISHA KHATUN SK RAJAB ALI EDCA PLSG
CC1 (TH) GE1 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

19  222042-11-0016

20 222042-11-0017

21 222042-11-0018

22  222042-11-0022

23  222042-11-0023

24  222042-11-0024

25  222042-11-0025

26  222042-11-0026

27  222042-11-0027

28  222042-11-0028

29  222042-11-0029

30 222042-11-0032

31 222042-11-0035

32  222042-11-0036

33  222042-11-0037

34  222042-11-0040

35  222042-11-0041

36  222042-11-0044

Reg. No.

042-1211-0020-22
042-1211-0021-22
042-1211-0022-22
042-1211-0027-22
042-1211-0028-22
042-1211-0029-22
042-1211-0030-22
042-1211-0034-22
042-1211-0035-22
042-1211-0036-22
042-1211-0037-22
042-1211-0040-22
042-1211-0045-22
042-1211-0047-22
042-1211-0048-22
042-1211-0052-22
042-1211-0053-22

042-1211-0057-22

Candidate Name

ARPITA HALDER

PRITY BOSE

ISHIKA YADAV

RINI GHOSH

PINKI HAZRA

SONI SAH

RINKY DAS

ESHIKA DAS

SUCHANA MONDAL

SHANAJ KHATOON

DEBANJALI BERA

MANDIRA PRAMANIK

SNEHA OJHA

ZOYA AHMED

SOHELI AKHTER SUMI

ANUSHNA BAG

AREENA SHEIKH

SANJARI KHATOON

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

CHITTA HALDER

LATE RAJU BOSE

PRASENJIT YADAV

DIPAK GHOSH

CHOTON HAZRA

PRAMOD SAH

AJOY DAS

DEB KUMAR DAS

KHOKAN MONDAL

ZIAUL HUDA

JAYANTA BERA

DIPAK PRAMANIK

SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA

EJAZ AHMED

SAFIKUL ISLAM

SYAM SUNDAR BAG

RABIUL SHEIKH

MUNSHI MOHIUDDIN

Elective --------------- <---- AECC1 ---->

(1)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)
ENGA
CCH1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CCH1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)

(2) (3) (1)

EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)

PLSG
GE1 (TH)

PLSG
GE1 (TH)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)

ENGA
CC1 (TH)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
37  222042-11-0045 042-1211-0058-22 STUTI HEMBRAM MONIRAM HEMBRAM ENGA PLSG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
38 222042-11-0055 042-1211-0072-22 AFSANA KHATOON SK JAHOOR ALAM EDCG HISA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
39  222042-11-0056 042-1211-0073-22 AKANKSHA CHAKRABORTY RAJESH CHAKRABORTY ENGG
GE1 (TH)
40  222042-11-0063 042-1211-0084-22 PEULINA DUTTA SUBIR DUTTA PLSA
CC1 (TH)
41 222042-11-0064 042-1211-0085-22 ANKITA SEAL BABULAL SEAL PLSA
CC1 (TH)
42  222042-11-0065 042-1211-0088-22 SATHI HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER PLSA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
43  222042-11-0066 042-1211-0089-22 SUPRIYA PAUL SUDEB PAUL HISG BNGM
GE1 (TH) CC1(TH), CC2 (TH)  aAECCH
44  222042-11-0067 042-1211-0090-22 ANISHA SINGH ARUN SINGH HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
45  222042-11-0070 042-1211-0094-22 SATHI DUTTA SWAPAN DUTTA GEOG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
46  222042-11-0071 042-1211-0095-22 MEGHA KARMAKAR MITHUN KARMAKAR GEOG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
47  222042-11-0074 042-1211-0098-22 MANISHA ADHIKARY MANOJ ADHIKARY HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
48  222042-11-0075 042-1211-0100-22 PIYASHA GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH SANA BNGM
CC2 (TH) AECC1
49  222042-11-0076 042-1212-0006-22 BARSHA DOLUI RAMESH DOLUI BNGA
CC1 (TH)
50 222042-11-0077 042-1212-0010-22 RUPASHREE HAIT RABIN HAIT BNGA ECOG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
51 222042-11-0080 042-1212-0025-22 DISHA MONDAL BIDYA MONDAL EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
52  222042-11-0081 042-1212-0031-22 JABA HALDAR RUPKUMAR HALDAR ENGA
CC1 (TH)
53  222042-11-0082 042-1212-0032-22 NANDITA NASKAR SIBU NASKAR ENGA
CC1 (TH)
54  222042-11-0083 042-1212-0044-22 DEBADRITA DAS CHANDAN DAS PLSG
GE1 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 25/01/2024

College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

55

56

57

58

59

60

Roll Number

222042-11-0086

222042-11-0091

222042-11-0092

222042-11-0093

222042-11-0096

222042-11-0101

Reg. No.

042-1212-0062-22
042-1212-0079-22
042-1212-0080-22
042-1212-0086-22
042-1214-0076-22

042-1211-0264-22

Candidate Name

MALA GHORUI

ISIKA PRAMANIK

IPSITA PRAMANIK

SIMA MONDAL

SK ROHINI

KRITIKA NAYAN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE ALOK GHORUI

KRIPA SINDHU PRAMANIK

KRIPA SINDHU PRAMANIK

DWIJEN MONDAL

SK RAFIQUE ALI

SATAN LAL PASWAN

< Elective ---------------
(1) (2) (3)
GEOA
CC2 (TH)
HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
PLSA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
EDCG HISA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
ENGA HISG
GE1

CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

<---- AECC1 ---->
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



