Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Image: constraint of the second sec	- AECC1> Present/Absent
Bit Note 1:0007 Odd-1211-00291-20 BHAVYA BHATT YOGENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHURY CC2 (TU) HISA CC2 (TU) 3 212042-11-0019 042-1211-0025-21 BIPASHA SAHA BIPUL SAHA EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC2 (TU) BIPASHA SAHA BIPUL SAHA EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) BNGM AECC1 5 212042-11-0064-21 KRISHNA PRAMANICK LATE SANJIB PRAMANICK ENGA CC1 (TH) EDCA CC1 (TH) PHIG BNGM AECC1 BNGM AECC1 6 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0001-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 7 222042-11-0002 042-1211-0002-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVJJIT GHOSH CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0003-22 TASMIA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SHARAFAT HOSSAIN BNGA GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH)	(1)
2 202042-11-0097 042-1211-0291-20 BHAVYA BHATT YOGENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHURY HISA CC2 (TU) 3 212042-11-0019 042-1211-0025-21 BIPASHA SAHA BIPUL SAHA EDCA CC1 (TH) 4 212042-11-0053 042-1211-0064-21 KRISHNA PRAMANICK LATE SANJIB PRAMANICK EDCA CC1 (TH) 5 212042-11-0126 042-1213-0044-21 KOEL MAHATO TARKESHWAR MAHATO EDCA CC2 (TH) EDCA CC2 (TH) BINGM AECC1 6 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0001-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BINGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) EDCG GC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 7 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0003-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVJIT GHOSH BINGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) SANG 8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0003-22 TASMIA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BINGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY BINGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 10 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY BINGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0007	
A 212042-11-0053 042-1211-0064-21 KRISHNA PRAMANICK LATE SANJIB PRAMANICK ENGA CC1 (TH) 5 212042-11-0016 042-1213-0044-21 KOEL MAHATO TARKESHWAR MAHATO EDCA CC1 (TH) PHIG GE1 BNGM AECC1 6 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0001-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) ECOG GE1 (TH) <td< td=""><td></td></td<>	
4 212042-11-0053 042-1211-0064-21 KRISHNA PRAMANICK LATE SANJIB PRAMANICK ENGA CC1 (TH) 5 212042-11-0126 042-1213-0044-21 KOEL MAHATO TARKESHWAR MAHATO EDCA CC2 (TH) PHiG GE1 BNGM AECC1 6 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0001-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 7 222042-11-0002 042-1211-0002-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0003-22 TASMIA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0004-22 ZEBA NAAZ SHARAFAT HOSSAIN BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 10 222042-11-0006 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 12 222042-11-0008 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) 13 222042-11-	
5 212042-11-0128 042-1213-0044-21 KOEL MAHATO TARKESHWAR MAHATO EDCA CC2 (TH) CC2 (TH) CC2 (TH) PHIG CC2 (TH) CC2 (TH) BNGM AECC1 6 222042-11-0001 042-1211-0002-22 SHREYA CHATTERJEE PRASANTI CHATTERJEE BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CE1 (TH) 7 222042-11-0002 042-1211-0002-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) SANG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) SANG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG 8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0002-22 TASMA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG 9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0007-22 RONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG 10 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEOG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CEO	
7 222042-11-0002 042-1211-0002-22 ANKITA GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH BNGA SANG 8 222042-11-0003 042-1211-0003-22 TASMIA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH BNGA ECOG 9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0004-22 ZEBA NAAZ SHARAFAT HOSSAIN BNGA ECOG 10 222042-11-0006 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG GE1 (TH) 11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG GE1 (TH) 12 222042-11-0008 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA PHIG 13 222042-11-0009 042-1211-0013-22 BARNALI JANA LATE BALARAM JANA BNGA GE0 G 14 222042-11-0010 042-1211-0014-22 SHREYA ALUNI SANJOY ALUNI BNGA GE1 (TH)	
Image: Center of the constraint of	
9 222042-11-0004 042-1211-0004-22 ZEBA NAAZ SHARAFAT HOSSAIN BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE0G GE1 (TH) 10 222042-11-0006 042-1211-0007-22 MONIKA RAY SUKHENDRA RAY ECOG GE1 (TH) GE0 (TH) 11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0008-22 POULAMI MAL BHOLANATH MAL BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE0 (TH) 12 222042-11-0008 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE0 (TH) 13 222042-11-0009 042-1211-0013-22 BARNALI JANA LATE BALARAM JANA BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE0 (TH) 14 222042-11-0010 042-1211-0014-22 SHREYA ALUNI SANJOY ALUNI BNGA GE0 (C1 (TH)	
Image: Constraint of the second se	
GE1 (TH) 11 222042-11-0007 042-1211-0008-22 POULAMI MAL BHOLANATH MAL BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GEOG GE1 (TH) 12 222042-11-0008 042-1211-0009-22 KOYAL MALLICK RADHA KANTA MALLICK BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) PHIG GE1 (TH) 13 222042-11-0009 042-1211-0013-22 BARNALI JANA LATE BALARAM JANA BNGA CC1 (TH) GEOG CC1 (TH) 14 222042-11-0010 042-1211-0014-22 SHREYA ALUNI SANJOY ALUNI BNGA	
International and the second and t	
Image: Constraint of the state of the s	
Image: Construction of the second	
15 222042-11-0011 042-1211-0015-22 RUKSHANDA NISHA MD ISRAIL BNGG EDCA GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	
16 222042-11-0012 042-1211-0016-22 TEESHA SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA EDCA PLSG CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)	
17 222042-11-0013 042-1211-0017-22 SWEETY SARDAR GOBINDA SARDAR BNGG EDCA GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	
18 222042-11-0015 042-1211-0019-22 NAFISHA KHATUN SK RAJAB ALI EDCA PLSG CC1 (TH) GE1 (TH)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< AECC1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
19	222042-11-0016	042-1211-0020-22	ARPITA HALDER	CHITTA HALDER	BNGG GE1 (TH)				
20	222042-11-0017	042-1211-0021-22	PRITY BOSE	LATE RAJU BOSE	BNGG GE1 (TH)	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
21	222042-11-0018	042-1211-0022-22	ISHIKA YADAV	PRASENJIT YADAV	EDCA CC1 (TH)				
22	222042-11-0022	042-1211-0027-22	RINI GHOSH	DIPAK GHOSH	BNGG GE1 (TH)	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
23	222042-11-0023	042-1211-0028-22	PINKI HAZRA	CHOTON HAZRA	BNGG GE1 (TH)	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
24	222042-11-0024	042-1211-0029-22	SONI SAH	PRAMOD SAH	EDCA CC1 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
25	222042-11-0025	042-1211-0030-22	RINKY DAS	AJOY DAS	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
26	222042-11-0026	042-1211-0034-22	ESHIKA DAS	DEB KUMAR DAS	PLSG GE1 (TH)				
27	222042-11-0027	042-1211-0035-22	SUCHANA MONDAL	KHOKAN MONDAL	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
28	222042-11-0028	042-1211-0036-22	SHANAJ KHATOON	ZIAUL HUDA	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
29	222042-11-0029	042-1211-0037-22	DEBANJALI BERA	JAYANTA BERA	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
30	222042-11-0032	042-1211-0040-22	MANDIRA PRAMANIK	DIPAK PRAMANIK	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
31	222042-11-0035	042-1211-0045-22	SNEHA OJHA	SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
32	222042-11-0036	042-1211-0047-22	ZOYA AHMED	EJAZ AHMED	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
33	222042-11-0037	042-1211-0048-22	SOHELI AKHTER SUMI	SAFIKUL ISLAM	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
34	222042-11-0040	042-1211-0052-22	ANUSHNA BAG	SYAM SUNDAR BAG	BNGG GE1 (TH)	ENGA CC1 (TH)			
35	222042-11-0041	042-1211-0053-22	AREENA SHEIKH	RABIUL SHEIKH	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)		PLSG GE1 (TH)		
36	222042-11-0044	042-1211-0057-22	SANJARI KHATOON	MUNSHI MOHIUDDIN	BNGG GE1 (TH)	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< AECC1>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
37	222042-11-0045	042-1211-0058-22	STUTI HEMBRAM	MONIRAM HEMBRAM	ENGA	PLSG			
	0000101100055	0.40.4044.0070.00			CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	GE1 (TH)			
38	222042-11-0055	042-1211-0072-22	AFSANA KHATOON	SK JAHOOR ALAM	EDCG GE1 (TH)	HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
39	222042-11-0056	042-1211-0073-22	AKANKSHA CHAKRABORTY	RAJESH CHAKRABORTY	ENGG GE1 (TH)				
40	222042-11-0063	042-1211-0084-22	PEULINA DUTTA	SUBIR DUTTA	PLSA CC1 (TH)				
41	222042-11-0064	042-1211-0085-22	ANKITA SEAL	BABULAL SEAL	PLSA CC1 (TH)				
42	222042-11-0065	042-1211-0088-22	SATHI HALDER	BISWAJIT HALDER	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
43	222042-11-0066	042-1211-0089-22	SUPRIYA PAUL	SUDEB PAUL		HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	BNGM AECC1	
44	222042-11-0067	042-1211-0090-22	ANISHA SINGH	ARUN SINGH	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
45	222042-11-0070	042-1211-0094-22	SATHI DUTTA	SWAPAN DUTTA	GEOG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
46	222042-11-0071	042-1211-0095-22	MEGHA KARMAKAR	MITHUN KARMAKAR	GEOG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
47	222042-11-0074	042-1211-0098-22	MANISHA ADHIKARY	MANOJ ADHIKARY	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
48	222042-11-0075	042-1211-0100-22	PIYASHA GHOSH	BASUDEB GHOSH		SANA CC2 (TH)		BNGM AECC1	
49	222042-11-0076	042-1212-0006-22	BARSHA DOLUI	RAMESH DOLUI	BNGA CC1 (TH)				
50	222042-11-0077	042-1212-0010-22	RUPASHREE HAIT	RABIN HAIT	BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	ECOG GE1 (TH)			
51	222042-11-0080	042-1212-0025-22	DISHA MONDAL	BIDYA MONDAL	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
52	222042-11-0081	042-1212-0031-22	JABA HALDAR	RUPKUMAR HALDAR	ENGA CC1 (TH)				
53	222042-11-0082	042-1212-0032-22	NANDITA NASKAR	SIBU NASKAR	ENGA CC1 (TH)				
54	222042-11-0083	042-1212-0044-22	DEBADRITA DAS	CHANDAN DAS	PLSG GE1 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			<> AECC1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
55	222042-11-0086	042-1212-0062-22	MALA GHORUI	LATE ALOK GHORUI	GEOA CC2 (TH)				
56	222042-11-0091	042-1212-0079-22	ISIKA PRAMANIK	KRIPA SINDHU PRAMANIK	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
57	222042-11-0092	042-1212-0080-22	IPSITA PRAMANIK	KRIPA SINDHU PRAMANIK	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
58	222042-11-0093	042-1212-0086-22	SIMA MONDAL	DWIJEN MONDAL	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
59	222042-11-0096	042-1214-0076-22	SK ROHINI	SK RAFIQUE ALI	EDCG GE1 (TH)	HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
60	222042-11-0101	042-1211-0264-22	KRITIKA NAYAN	SATAN LAL PASWAN	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	HISG GE1			

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.